we know light.™
•	 Energy efficient design
delivers up to 130 LPW
•	 Smooth, uniform 0-10V
dimming
•	 Instant on
•	 Long life: 50,000 hours
•	 Heavy duty die-cast

• Delivers bright, white light and excellent uniformity
UFO High Bay Luminaires
Item Number
Notes Type
For the most up-to-date specs and warranty information, please visit www.tcpi.com
LED Technical Data
Warranty
Five year limited warranty against
defects in manufacturing.
DLC v4.3 Standard
Listings
UL and cUL listed
IP65 Rated
ITEM #	 DESCRIPTION	 DLC	 LUMENS 	 WATTAGE 	 LPW 	 VOLTAGE 	 POWER FACTOR 	 CCT	 CRI 	 LIFE(hours)  	 L(in.)	  H(in.) 	 W(in.)
LED UFO High Bay • 50,000 Hour
UFO100D00140	 RND HB UNI 010 DIM 12000L 40K	 H	 13000	 100	 130	 120-277V	 >90	 4000K	 80	 50000	 10.71	 7.75	 10.71
UFO100D00150	 RND HB UNI 010 DIM 12000L 50K	 H	 13000	 100	 130	 120-277V	 >90	 5000K	 80	 50000	 10.71	 7.75	 10.71
UFO150D00140	 RND HB UNI 010 DIM 19000L 40K	 H	 19500	 150	 130	 120-277V	 >90	 4000K	 80	 50000	 13	 8.46	 13
UFO150D00150	 RND HB UNI 010 DIM 19000L 50K	 H	 19500	 150	 130	 120-277V	 >90	 5000K	 80	 50000	 13	 8.46	 13
UFO200D00140	 RND HB UNI 010 DIM 25000L 40K	 H	 26000	 200	 130	 120-277V	 >90	 4000K	 80	 50000	 14.93	 8.62	 14.93
UFO200D00150	 RND HB UNI 010 DIM 25000L 50K	 H	 26000	 200	 130	 120-277V	 >90	 5000K	 80	 50000	 14.93	 8.62	 14.93